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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 2 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.10.2023 - 10:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš Milenković O 05 B.Rivijera, BD 23.58 624
2. Timofej Strelchinin O 06 B.Rivijera, BD 25.22 510
3. Vladimir Vujadinović S/A 97 Nikšić, NK 25.47 495
4. Viktor Andrić K 07 Jaran, HN 25.82 475
5. Nikola Vuksanović O 06 Budućnost, PG 26.00 466
6. Daniel Adrović P 09 Jaran, HN 26.45 442
7. Đule Adrović S/A 04 B.Rivijera, BD 26.48 441
8. Savelii Zverev K 07 Budućnost, PG 26.72 429
9. Dimitrije Živanović O 06 Jaran, HN 27.03 414

10. Pavle Vukašinović O 06 Budućnost, PG 27.29 403
11. Kirill Petrusenko P 10 B.Rivijera, BD 27.73 384
12. Dušan Dapčević O 05 B.Rivijera, BD 27.74 383
13. Andrija Pop P 09 Jaran, HN 27.92 376
14. Aleksa Vlaović P 09 Jaran, HN 28.27 362
15. Aleksa Lakić O 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 28.31 361
16. Vladan Rajović O 05 B.Rivijera, BD 28.47 355
17. Marko Zečević K 08 Nikšić, NK 28.69 346
18. Damjan Veljić K 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 29.07 333
19. Andrija Radulović K 07 Nikšić, NK 29.15 330
20. Luka Živanić K 08 Jaran, HN 29.19 329
21. Andrej Čikara P 09 Jaran, HN 29.70 312
22. Vuk Vujačić K 08 Nikšić, NK 29.83 308
23. Aleksa Utvić P 09 B.Rivijera, BD 30.06 301
24. Jakša Hinić P 10 Jaran, HN 30.16 298
25. Vasko Čvorović K 07 Nikšić, NK 30.86 278
26. Luka Ćipranić K 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 30.94 276
27. Novak Vratnica P 10 Aqv.Verde, PG 31.18 270
28. Veljko Vučinić MP 12 Budućnost, PG 31.45 263
29. Maksim Jovović K 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 31.47 262
30. Petar Zekić P 09 Nikšić, NK 31.54 261
31. Uroš Radović O 06 Budućnost, PG 32.05 248
32. Miljan Malović P 10 Budućnost, PG 32.32 242
33. Uroš Simović P 10 Aqv.Verde, PG 32.54 237
34. Milo Krković MP 13 B.Rivijera, BD 32.87 230
35. Pavle Medić P 09 B.Rivijera, BD 33.37 220
36. Gleb Akhmatov MP 12 Aqv.Verde, PG 33.50 217
37. Uroš Banović P 09 Butterfly, NK 34.03 207
38. Vselovod Larionov MP 11 B.Rivijera, BD 34.05 207
39. Vasilije Vulanović K 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 34.13 206
40. Miroslav Palikuća P 09 Jaran, HN 34.52 199
41. Aleksej Kolesov P 10 B.Rivijera, BD 34.59 197
42. Iaroslav Larionov MP 11 B.Rivijera, BD 34.96 191
43. Timur Silinski MP 11 B.Rivijera, BD 35.21 187
44. Sergej Milović K 08 Butterfly, NK 36.21 172
45. Uroš Nikolić MP 14 Butterfly, NK 36.25 172
46. Tomislav Radović MP 11 Primorac, KO 36.64 166
47. Luka Sredanović MP 12 Nikšić, NK 36.69 165
48. Luka Dačevic MP 12 Nikšić, NK 37.35 157
49. Marko Milatović MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 37.58 154
50. Nikola Marojević P 09 Butterfly, NK 37.78 151
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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

51. Danil Pakin MP 13 B.Rivijera, BD 38.16 147
52. Rastko Bajčetić MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 38.18 147
53. Luka Jovanović MP 16 Aqv.Verde, PG 39.79 130
54. Mateja Vuksanović P 09 Aqv.Verde, PG 39.88 129
55. Vladimir Perović P 09 Butterfly, NK 40.28 125
56. Vladimir Kolesov MP 12 B.Rivijera, BD 41.69 113
57. Pavle Đerić MP 15 B.Rivijera, BD 42.82 104
58. Bodin Bulajić P 10 Butterfly, NK 43.83 97

17 - 18 godina

1. Miloš Milenković O 05 B.Rivijera, BD 23.58 624
2. Timofej Strelchinin O 06 B.Rivijera, BD 25.22 510
3. Nikola Vuksanović O 06 Budućnost, PG 26.00 466
4. Dimitrije Živanović O 06 Jaran, HN 27.03 414
5. Pavle Vukašinović O 06 Budućnost, PG 27.29 403
6. Dušan Dapčević O 05 B.Rivijera, BD 27.74 383
7. Aleksa Lakić O 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 28.31 361
8. Vladan Rajović O 05 B.Rivijera, BD 28.47 355
9. Uroš Radović O 06 Budućnost, PG 32.05 248

15 - 16 godina

1. Viktor Andrić K 07 Jaran, HN 25.82 475
2. Savelii Zverev K 07 Budućnost, PG 26.72 429
3. Marko Zečević K 08 Nikšić, NK 28.69 346
4. Damjan Veljić K 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 29.07 333
5. Andrija Radulović K 07 Nikšić, NK 29.15 330
6. Luka Živanić K 08 Jaran, HN 29.19 329
7. Vuk Vujačić K 08 Nikšić, NK 29.83 308
8. Vasko Čvorović K 07 Nikšić, NK 30.86 278
9. Luka Ćipranić K 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 30.94 276

10. Maksim Jovović K 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 31.47 262
11. Vasilije Vulanović K 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 34.13 206
12. Sergej Milović K 08 Butterfly, NK 36.21 172

13 - 14 godina

1. Daniel Adrović P 09 Jaran, HN 26.45 442
2. Kirill Petrusenko P 10 B.Rivijera, BD 27.73 384
3. Andrija Pop P 09 Jaran, HN 27.92 376
4. Aleksa Vlaović P 09 Jaran, HN 28.27 362
5. Andrej Čikara P 09 Jaran, HN 29.70 312
6. Aleksa Utvić P 09 B.Rivijera, BD 30.06 301
7. Jakša Hinić P 10 Jaran, HN 30.16 298
8. Novak Vratnica P 10 Aqv.Verde, PG 31.18 270
9. Petar Zekić P 09 Nikšić, NK 31.54 261

10. Miljan Malović P 10 Budućnost, PG 32.32 242
11. Uroš Simović P 10 Aqv.Verde, PG 32.54 237
12. Pavle Medić P 09 B.Rivijera, BD 33.37 220
13. Uroš Banović P 09 Butterfly, NK 34.03 207
14. Miroslav Palikuća P 09 Jaran, HN 34.52 199
15. Aleksej Kolesov P 10 B.Rivijera, BD 34.59 197
16. Nikola Marojević P 09 Butterfly, NK 37.78 151
17. Mateja Vuksanović P 09 Aqv.Verde, PG 39.88 129
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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

18. Vladimir Perović P 09 Butterfly, NK 40.28 125
19. Bodin Bulajić P 10 Butterfly, NK 43.83 97

12 godina i mlađi

1. Veljko Vučinić MP 12 Budućnost, PG 31.45 263
2. Milo Krković MP 13 B.Rivijera, BD 32.87 230
3. Gleb Akhmatov MP 12 Aqv.Verde, PG 33.50 217
4. Vselovod Larionov MP 11 B.Rivijera, BD 34.05 207
5. Iaroslav Larionov MP 11 B.Rivijera, BD 34.96 191
6. Timur Silinski MP 11 B.Rivijera, BD 35.21 187
7. Uroš Nikolić MP 14 Butterfly, NK 36.25 172
8. Tomislav Radović MP 11 Primorac, KO 36.64 166
9. Luka Sredanović MP 12 Nikšić, NK 36.69 165

10. Luka Dačevic MP 12 Nikšić, NK 37.35 157
11. Marko Milatović MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 37.58 154
12. Danil Pakin MP 13 B.Rivijera, BD 38.16 147
13. Rastko Bajčetić MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 38.18 147
14. Luka Jovanović MP 16 Aqv.Verde, PG 39.79 130
15. Vladimir Kolesov MP 12 B.Rivijera, BD 41.69 113
16. Pavle Đerić MP 15 B.Rivijera, BD 42.82 104

VK-EXH Artem Markov P 09 Jaran, HN 27.59 390
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